20 200 35 24.38 4,876.00 6 292.56 6 292.56 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 5,461.12

Totals 4,876 292.56 292.56 0 0 5,461.12

Total Amount (INR) 4,876

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 585.12

Grand Total (INR) 5,461.12

Amount in Words :  FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY ONE Rupees TWELVE Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms and Conditions :